which played a pivotal role in making this CSR initiative a resounding success.

With the strong support of the Managing Committee members, the CREDAI–MCHI Women’s 
Wing has awarded scholarships to 97 deserving students for the academic year 2025–26.

The total scholarship amount disbursed is Rs.43,74,000 /- (Rupees Forty-Three Lakh Seventy-
Four Thousand Only).

CREDAI NCR Leads The Way In AI Adoption With Landmark Ai Operations Workshop In New Delhi

Reaffirming its position as a forward-looking and action-oriented industry body, CREDAI NCR successfully 
organised an exclusive AI Operations Workshop for Real Estate Founders & CXOs at Le Meridien,